

# Combos Cheddar Cheese Pretzel Baked Snack



Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
	<b>Total Fat</b> 9g		<b>12%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 35g
Saturated Fat 6g		<b>30%</b>	Dietary Fiber <1g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g			Total Sugars 6g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg		<b>0%</b>	Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 500mg		<b>22%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 4g	
<b>Calories per serving</b> <b>240</b>	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 80mg 6% • Iron 1.1mg 6% • Potassium 230mg 4%			

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL OIL, PALM OIL, HYDROGENATED PALM OIL AND/OR HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL), WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, LESS THAN 1.5% - CHEESE BLEND (BAKERS, CHEDDAR, PARMESAN, ROMANO [MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO COLOR]), LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE), DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN, YEAST EXTRACT, SKIM MILK, HYDROLYZED WHEAT GLUTEN, NATURAL FLAVOR, COLORING (YELLOW 5 LAKE, YELLOW 6 LAKE, BLUE 1 LAKE), LACTIC ACID, CITRIC ACID, LACTOSE, SODIUM CASEINATE.

**ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT AND SOY.**

# M&M Milk Chocolate Candies



Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
	<b>Total Fat</b> 9g		<b>12%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 35g
Saturated Fat 6g		<b>30%</b>	Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Trans Fat 0g			Total Sugars 31g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg		<b>0%</b>	Includes 29g Added Sugars	<b>58%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 35mg		<b>2%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 2g	
<b>Calories per serving</b> <b>230</b>	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 60mg 4% • Iron 0.6mg 4% • Potassium 140mg 2%			

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL AND NATURAL FLAVORS), SUGAR, CORNSTARCH, LESS THAN 1% - CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, COLORING (INCLUDES BLUE 1 LAKE, YELLOW 6, RED 40, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, YELLOW 6 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 2), CARNAUBA WAX, GUM ACACIA.

**ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS MILK AND SOY. MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS.**

# Peanut M&M's Candies



Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
	<b>Total Fat</b> 13g	<b>17%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 30g	<b>11%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>	Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>	
Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 25g		
<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg	<b>0%</b>	Includes 23g Added Sugars	<b>46%</b>	
<b>Sodium</b> 25mg	<b>1%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 5g		
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 50mg 4% • Iron 0.9mg 6% • Potassium 180mg 4%				

48 servings per container  
Serving size 1 pack  
Calories per serving **250**

**INGREDIENTS:** MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, PEANUTS, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL AND NATURAL FLAVORS), SUGAR, PEANUTS, CORNSTARCH, LESS THAN 1% - PALM OIL, CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, COLORING (INCLUDES BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 6 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 2), CARNAUBA WAX, GUM ACACIA.

**CONTAINS** PEANUTS, MILK AND SOY.

**MAY CONTAIN:** TREE NUTS.

# M&M's Candies



Nutrition Facts	
24 servings per container	
Serving size	1 tube
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>150</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 6g	<b>8%</b>
Saturated Fat 4g	<b>20%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 25mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 21g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber <1g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 20g	
Includes 18g Added Sugars	<b>36%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0%	• Calcium 40mg 4%
Iron 0.4mg 2%	• Potas. 100mg 2%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**INGREDIENTS:** MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL AND NATURAL FLAVORS), SUGAR, LESS THAN 2% - COLORING (INCLUDES BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 6 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 2), CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, CORNSTARCH, CARNAUBA WAX

**CONTAINS:** MILK, SOY.

**MAY CONTAIN:** PEANUTS.

# Snickers Bar



<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
48 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	1 bar
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>250</b>
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	<b>15%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	<b>23%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 120mg	<b>5%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 33g	<b>12%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 27g	
Includes 25g Added Sugars	<b>50%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0%	• Calcium 50mg 4%
Iron 0.4mg 2%	• Potas. 150mg 4%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

**INGREDIENTS:** MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), PEANUTS, CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, PALM OIL, SKIM MILK, LACTOSE, SALT, EGG WHITES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

**CONTAINS:** PEANUTS, MILK, EGG AND SOY.

**MAY CONTAIN:** TREE NUTS.

# Milky Way Midnight's Bar



<b>Nutrition Facts</b>		<b>serv. Size: 1 bar,</b>
Amount per serving: <b>Calories 220</b> , <b>Total Fat</b> 8g (10% DV), Sat. Fat 4.5g (23% DV), Trans Fat 0g, <b>Cholest.</b> <5mg (1% DV), <b>Sodium</b> 70mg (3% DV), <b>Total Carb.</b> 37g (13% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 30g (Incl. 29g Added Sugars, 58% DV), <b>Protein</b> 1g, Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (2% DV), Potas. (4% DV).		

**INGREDIENTS:** SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, PALM OIL, SKIM MILK; LESS THAN 2% OF: MILKFAT, LACTOSE, SALT, EGG WHITES, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, CHOCOLATE.  
**ALLERGY INFORMATION:** CONTAINS MILK, EGG AND SOY.  
**MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS.**

# Milky Way Bar



Nutrition Facts		Amount/Serving	%DV**	Amount/Serving	%DV**
Serving Size 1 bar Servings Per Container 36 Calories 240 Fat Calories 80		<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>14%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 37g	<b>12%</b>
		Saturated Fat 7g	35%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
		Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 31g	
		<b>Cholesterol</b> 10mg	<b>3%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 2g	
		<b>Sodium</b> 75mg	<b>3%</b>		
		Vitamin A * • Vitamin C * • Calcium 4% • Iron *			

\*Contains less than 2% of the Daily Value of these nutrients.  
\*\*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

**INGREDIENT:** MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, SKIM MILK, CHOCOLATE, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL AND/OR PALM OIL, SKIM MILK, LESS THAN 2% - MILKFAT, COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, BARLEY MALT EXTRACT, LACTOSE, SALT, EGG WHITES, CHOCOLATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

**CONTAINS:** MILK, EGG, SOY.

**MAY CONTAIN:** PEANUTS

# 3 Musketeers Bar



Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
36 servings per container Serving size 1 bar Calories per serving <b>240</b>		<b>Total Fat</b> 7g	<b>9%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 42g	<b>15%</b>
		Saturated Fat 5g	25%	Dietary Fiber <1g	0%
		Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 36g	
		<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg	<b>0%</b>	Includes 35g Added Sugars	<b>70%</b>
		<b>Sodium</b> 95mg	<b>4%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 1g	
		Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 30mg 2% • Iron 0.4mg 2% • Potassium 0mg 0%			

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SKIM MILK, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN), SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, VEGETABLE OIL (HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL AND/OR PALM OIL), COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, LESS THAN 1.5% - SALT, EGG WHITES, ARTIFICIAL AND NATURAL FLAVORS. **ALLERGY INFORMATION: CONTAINS MILK, EGG AND SOY. MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS.**

# Skittles Bite Size Candy

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value	Amount/serving	% Daily Value
1 serving		<b>Total Fat</b> 2.5g	<b>3%</b>	<b>Total Carb.</b> 56g	<b>20%</b>
<b>Serving size</b> 1 package (61.5g)		Sat Fat 2.5g	<b>13%</b>	Total Sugars 45g	
<b>Calories</b> 250 per serving		<b>Sodium</b> 20mg	<b>1%</b>	Incl. 45g Added Sugars	<b>90%</b>
				<b>Protein</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>

MADE OF: SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL; LESS THAN 2% OF: CITRIC ACID, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, COLORS (TITANIUM DIOXIDE, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 6 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 1 LAKE, YELLOW 5, RED 40, YELLOW 6, BLUE 1), SODIUM CITRATE, CARNAUBA WAX. GLUTEN-FREE, GELATIN-FREE

DISTRIBUTED BY MARS WRIGLEY CONFECTIONERY US, LLC, HACKETTSTOWN, NJ 07840-1503 USA

QUESTIONS? COMMENTS?  
CALL 1-800-974-4539

PRODUCED WITH GENETIC ENGINEERING

[www.skittles.com](http://www.skittles.com)  
[www.facebook.com/skittles](http://www.facebook.com/skittles)

**PER PACK**

250 CALORIES  
2.5g SAT FAT 13% DV  
20mg SODIUM 1% DV  
45g TOTAL SUGARS

912253\_1436821 5-2-0277-18 A5106-0

# Skittles & Starbursts, Fun-size Variety



**SKITTLES ORIGINAL INGREDIENTS:** SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL; LESS THAN 2% OF: CITRIC ACID, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, COLORS (RED 40 LAKE, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, RED 40, YELLOW 5 LAKE, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6 LAKE, YELLOW 6, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 1, BLUE 1 LAKE), SODIUM CITRATE, CARNAUBA WAX.

**SKITTLES WILD BERRY INGREDIENTS:** SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL; LESS THAN 2% OF: CITRIC ACID, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, COLORS (TITANIUM DIOXIDE, RED 40 LAKE, RED 40, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 1 LAKE, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, YELLOW 6, BLUE 2 LAKE), SODIUM CITRATE, CARNAUBA WAX.

**SKITTLES TROPICAL INGREDIENTS:** SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL; LESS THAN 2% OF: CITRIC ACID, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS COLORS (BLUE 1 LAKE, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, RED 40, BLUE 1, YELLOW 5 LAKE, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6 LAKE, YELLOW 6, RED 40 LAKE), SODIUM CITRATE, CARNAUBA WAX.

**SKITTLES SOUR INGREDIENTS:** SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, CITRIC ACID, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL; LESS THAN 2% OF: TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, COLORS (RED 40 LAKE, BLUE 1 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, YELLOW 6 LAKE, RED 40, BLUE 1, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6, TITANIUM DIOXIDE), SODIUM CITRATE, CARNAUBA WAX.

# Skittles & Starbursts, Fun-size Variety



**STARBURST ORIGINAL INGREDIENTS:** CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, FRUIT JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE (APPLE, LEMON, STRAWBERRY, ORANGE, CHERRY), LESS THAN 2% - CITRIC ACID, DEXTRIN, GELATIN, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), COLORING (RED 40, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6, BLUE 1).

**STARBURST FAVEREDS INGREDIENTS:** CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, APPLE JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, LESS THAN 2% - CITRIC ACID, DEXTRIN, GELATIN, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, ARTIFICIAL AND NATURAL FLAVORS, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), COLORING (RED 40, BLUE 1).

**STARBURST TROPICAL FRUIT INGREDIENTS:** CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL; LESS THAN 2% OF: APPLE JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, GELATIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), COLORS (RED 40, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5).

# Skittles & Starbursts, Fun-size Variety

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>STARBURST® Original Fruit Chews:</b>	<b>STARBURST® FaveReds Fruit Chews:</b>	<b>STARBURST® Tropical Fruit Chews:</b>
Serving Size	1 package (58.7 g)	1 package (58.7 g)	1 package (58.7 g)
Servings Per Container	6	3	3
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
<b>Calories</b>	240	240	240
Calories from Fat	45	45	45
	<b>% Daily Value**</b>	<b>% Daily Value**</b>	<b>% Daily Value**</b>
<b>Total Fat</b>	5 g 8%	5 g 8%	5 g 8%
Saturated Fat	4.5 g 23%	4.5 g 23%	4.5 g 23%
Trans Fat	0 g	0 g	0 g
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0 mg 0%	0 mg 0%	0 mg 0%
<b>Sodium</b>	0 mg 0%	0 mg 0%	0 mg 0%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	49 g 16%	49 g 16%	49 g 16%
Dietary Fiber	0 g 0%	0 g 0%	0 g 0%
Sugars	33 g	33 g	33 g
<b>Protein</b>	0 g	0 g	0 g
*Contains less than 2% of the Daily Value of these nutrients.	Vitamin A *	Vitamin A *	Vitamin A *
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	Vitamin C 50%	Vitamin C 50%	Vitamin C 30%
	Calcium *	Calcium *	Calcium *
	Iron *	Iron *	Iron *
	Calories: 2,000 2,500		
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g		
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g		
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg		
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg		
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g		
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g		

# Skittles & Starbursts, Fun-size Variety

Nutrition Facts	SKITTLES® Original Bite Size Candies:	SKITTLES® Sour Bite Size Candies:	SKITTLES® Tropical Bite Size Candies:	SKITTLES® Wild Berry Bite Size Candies:
	1 package (61.5 g) 8	1 package (51 g) 3	1 package (61.5 g) 3	1 package (61.5 g) 4
<b>Serving Size</b> Servings Per Container				
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>				
<b>Calories</b>	250	200	250	250
Calories from Fat	25	20	25	25
	<b>% Daily Value**</b>	<b>% Daily Value**</b>	<b>% Daily Value**</b>	<b>% Daily Value**</b>
<b>Total Fat</b>	2.5 g 4%	2 g 3%	2.5 g 4%	2.5 g 4%
Saturated Fat	2.5 g 13%	2 g 10%	2.5 g 13%	2.5 g 13%
Trans Fat	0 g	0 g	0 g	0 g
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0 mg 0%	0 mg 0%	0 mg 0%	0 mg 0%
<b>Sodium</b>	20 mg 1%	15 mg 1%	20 mg 1%	20 mg 1%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	56 g 19%	47 g 16%	56 g 19%	56 g 19%
Dietary Fiber	0 g 0%	0 g 0%	0 g 0%	0 g 0%
Sugars	46 g	36 g	45 g	45 g
<b>Protein</b>	0 g	0 g	0 g	0 g
	Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin A 0%
	Vitamin C 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Vitamin C 0%
	Calcium 0%	Calcium 0%	Calcium 0%	Calcium 0%
	Iron 0%	Iron 0%	Iron 0%	Iron 0%

\*Contains less than 2% of the Daily Value of these nutrients.  
\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

## Twix Bar



Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
	<b>Total Fat</b> 12g		<b>15%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 34g
Saturated Fat 7g		<b>35%</b>	Dietary Fiber <1g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g			Total Sugars 25g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg		<b>0%</b>	Includes 23g Added Sugars	<b>46%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 105mg		<b>5%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 2g	
<b>Calories per serving</b> <b>250</b>	Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 50mg 4% • Iron 0.6mg 4% • Potassium 100mg 2%			

**INGREDIENTS:** MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, PGPR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL, CORN SYRUP, SKIM MILK, DEXTROSE, LESS THAN 2% - SALT, COCOA POWDER, SOY LECITHIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, BAKING SODA, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

**ALLERGY INFORMATION:** CONTAINS MILK, SOY, AND WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS.